

FED AID NO CMS-0536(3)

INSTALL TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND SYNCHRONIZATION EXISTING SIGNALS

NC 56 AT I-85

			FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC	WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.				
			FAYETTEVILLE, NC	WILSON, NC	ALTAMONTE SPRINGS,, FL				
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>									
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	3000.00		3055.50		3900.00	
0002	4072000000-E	903 SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	24 LF	28.00	672.00	7.00	168.00	312.00	
0003	4102000000-N	904 SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	4 EA	185.00	740.00	312.00	1248.00	293.20	
0004	4155000000-N	907 DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	4 EA	25.00	100.00	29.00	116.00	391.00	
0005	4399000000-N	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	3000.00		6500.00		3360.00	
0006	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	145 LF	6.00	870.00	4.50	652.50	812.00	
0007	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	45 LF	16.00	720.00	5.10	229.50	756.00	
0008	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	3 EA	250.00	750.00	539.00	1617.00	504.00	
0009	4805000000-N	1205 COLD APPL PLASTIC SYM TYPE ** (III)	6 EA	450.00	2700.00	414.00	2484.00	2040.00	
0010	4850000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	20 LF	2.50	50.00	10.00	200.00	45.00	
0011	4870000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	20 LF	6.50	130.00	14.00	280.00	112.00	
0012	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	900 LF	2.90	2610.00	3.00	2700.00	1755.00	
0013	7120000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	7 EA	900.00	6300.00	745.00	5215.00	4690.00	
0014	7132000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	2 EA	985.00	1970.00	856.00	1712.00	1730.00	
0015	7264000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	550 LF	3.25	1787.50	3.00	1650.00	1485.00	
0016	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	310 LF	6.85	2123.50	7.15	2216.50	1767.00	
0017	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (2 CONDUITS, 2 INCH)	20 LF	6.85	137.00	7.40	148.00	160.00	
0018	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	10 EA	195.00	1950.00	159.00	1590.00	2300.00	
0019	7360000000-N	1720 WOOD POLE	4 EA	900.00	3600.00	680.00	2720.00	3560.00	
0020	7372000000-N	1721 GUY ASSEMBLY	8 EA	300.00	2400.00	357.00	2856.00	3640.00	
0021	7408000000-E	1722 1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	1 EA	800.00	800.00	301.00	301.00	250.00	
0022	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	12 EA	350.00	4200.00	357.00	4284.00	5340.00	
0023	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	650 LF	5.25	3412.50	6.00	3900.00	4550.00	
0024	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14, 2)	2,325 LF	1.65	3836.25	2.00	4650.00	3371.25	
0025	7575142000-N	1736 900MHZ RADIO	4 EA	3465.00	13860.00	3157.00	12628.00	16440.00	
0026	7636000000-N	1745 SIGN FOR SIGNALS	2 EA	350.00	700.00	215.00	430.00	260.00	
0027	7684000000-N	1750 SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1 EA	850.00	850.00	595.00	595.00	1227.00	
0028	7756000000-N	1751 CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD	1 EA	11275.00	11275.00	11392.00	11392.00	12415.00	
0029	7780000000-N	1751 DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	8 EA	100.00	800.00	83.00	664.00	784.00	
0030	7901000000-N	1753 CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1 EA	200.00	200.00	383.00	383.00	415.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	75543.75	TOTAL	76585.00	TOTAL	78664.45
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	75543.75	SUB-TOTAL	76585.00	SUB-TOTAL	78664.45

FED AID NO CMS-0536(3)

INSTALL TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND SYNCHRONIZATION EXISTING SIGNALS  
NC 56 AT I-85

T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION

WILSON, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		4140.00
0002	4072000000-E	903 SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	24 LF	9.00	216.00
0003	4102000000-N	904 SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	4 EA	50.00	200.00
0004	4155000000-N	907 DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	4 EA	5.00	20.00
0005	4399000000-N	1105 TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		5000.00
0006	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	145 LF	5.25	761.25
0007	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	45 LF	15.75	708.75
0008	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	3 EA	157.50	472.50
0009	4805000000-N	1205 COLD APPL PLASTIC SYM TYPE ** (III)	6 EA	315.00	1890.00
0010	4850000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	20 LF	2.10	42.00
0011	4870000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	20 LF	5.25	105.00
0012	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	900 LF	1.25	1125.00
0013	7120000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	7 EA	700.00	4900.00
0014	7132000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	2 EA	900.00	1800.00
0015	7264000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	550 LF	2.75	1512.50
0016	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1 CONDUIT, 2 INCH)	310 LF	7.00	2170.00
0017	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (2 CONDUITS, 2 INCH)	20 LF	9.00	180.00
0018	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	10 EA	450.00	4500.00
0019	7360000000-N	1720 WOOD POLE	4 EA	900.00	3600.00
0020	7372000000-N	1721 GUY ASSEMBLY	8 EA	300.00	2400.00
0021	7408000000-E	1722 1" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	1 EA	775.00	775.00
0022	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	12 EA	600.00	7200.00
0023	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	650 LF	7.50	4875.00
0024	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14, 2)	2,325 LF	1.00	2325.00
0025	7575142000-N	1736 900MHZ RADIO	4 EA	5000.00	20000.00
0026	7636000000-N	1745 SIGN FOR SIGNALS	2 EA	300.00	600.00
0027	7684000000-N	1750 SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1 EA	750.00	750.00
0028	7756000000-N	1751 CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD	1 EA	14000.00	14000.00
0029	7780000000-N	1751 DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	8 EA	150.00	1200.00
0030	7901000000-N	1753 CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1 EA	400.00	400.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 87868.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 87868.00

**BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL**

FULCHER ELECTRIC OF FAYETTEVILLE INC 1 75543.75

FEB 14, 2013 11:36 AM

GRANVILLE

TIP NO C-5199

46250.3.1

2:00 PM 3 / 3 002

FEB 13 2013 DE00053  
0.000 MI

FED AID NO CMS-0536(3)

INSTALL TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND SYNCHRONIZATION EXISTING SIGNALS

NC 56 AT I-85

---

WATSON ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC	2	76585.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.	3	78664.45
T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION	4	87868.00